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GRS Marine Services
GRS maintains a U.S. and worldwide network of offices and personnel who are at all times capable of delivering 
a broad range of marine survey, claims, incident response, risk management and consulting services. Discover 
how GRS can help navigate your marine exposures.

CLAIMS HANDLING
•	 Ocean and Inland Marine Cargo
•	 Hull and Machinery
•	 P&I and other liabilities
•	 Cyber dependent & Cyber enabled
•	 Man-made and natural disaster 

events

SURVEYING AND  
INVESTIGATIONS

INCIDENT RESPONSE
•	 Incident management support
•	 Resource Tracking
•	 Third-Party Risk & Claims 

Management
•	 Cost Auditing
•	 Environmental Risk Management
•	 Cyber Crisis Management
•	 Natural Resource Damage 

Assessment

ACKNOWLEDGED EXPERTS
GRS serves clients with specialists averaging over 25 years of 
international marine experience addressing risks on behalf of 
market insurers, P&I Clubs and their insureds.

GRS team members are recognized industry leaders, with the ability 
to quickly address most exposures encountered in today’s increasingly 
more challenging marine environment.

Meet the Experts
Bea Stong, Environmental, bstong@globalrisksolutions.com

Carol Gregory, Marine, cgregory@globalrisksolutions.com

Sara Reynolds, Cyber, sreynolds@globalrisksolutions.com

Joe Daneman, Marine, jdaneman@globalrisksolutions.com

Stuart Platt, Marine, splatt@globalrisksolutions.com

Mark Bourgeois, Marine, mbourgeois@globalrisksolutions.com

Lawrence Arnold, Marine, larnold@globalrisksolutions.com

Thompson Lykes, Marine, tlykes@globalrisksolutions.com

Peter Wiswell, Manager of Marine Services,  
	 pwiswell@globalrisksolutions.com

Robert Chambers, Division SVP, rchambers@globalrisksolutions.com


